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Encke Plan - CRISP Imager

Observation Time from Resolution Total Filters Bits # Exposures Window
CA (km/20urad) #Frames per

pix
Nucleus  -5 hr 10.3 20 10f 12 2 256x256
Nucleus  -2 hr 4.1 20 10f 12 2 256x256
Nucleus  -1 hr 2.1 20 10f 12 2 256x256
Nucleus  -45m 1.5 20 10f 12 2 256x256
Nucleus  -20m 0.689 20 10f 12 2 256x256
Nucleus  -15m 20 10f 12 2 256x256
Nucleus  -10m 0.344 20 10f 12 2 256x256
Nucleus  -5m 0.172 20 10f 12 2 Full
Nucleus  -70s to -58s .041 to .033 6 1f 8 1 Full
Nucleus  -58s to -49s .033 to .029 10 10f 12 1 Full
Nucleus  -49s to -10s .029 to .006 39 1-3f 12 1 Full
Nucleus  +10s to +24s .006 to .014 15 1f 8 1 Full

ev. 10sec  +30s to +60s .017 to .034 8 1f 8 2 Full
ev 30sec  +1.5m to +4m .052 to .138 12 1f 8 2 512x512
ev 5min  +5m to +30m .172 to 1.0 10 1f 12 2 256x256

1 per hour  +1hr to +6hr 2.0 to 12.0 12 1f 12 2 256x256
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Mbits Sub-total Total

15.73 15.73 15.73
15.73 31.46 31.46
15.73 47.19 47.19
15.73 62.91 62.91
15.73 78.64 78.64
15.73 94.37 94.37
15.73 110.10 110.10
253.63 363.73 363.73
50.33 50.33 414.06
125.83 176.16 539.89
490.73 666.89 1030.62
125.83 792.72 1156.45
67.11 67.11 1223.56
25.17 92.27 1315.84
7.86 100.14 1415.97
9.44 109.58 1525.55
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